COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC PRODUCTS
CLEVELAND, OHIO, U.S.A.
TELEPHONE (216) 241-2886                         FAX (216) 241-1734
MODEL 1750
RING  GENERATOR
 1750-S-3  Basic 30 watt Ringing System  __________ Hz
   1   system per unit
1   fuse alarm extension relay

FA RED LED Lights if a fuse opens and a fuse alarm is being extended.
{5}   PARTS LIST
5.1  Ordering Information
Part No.     Description                                       Lead Time
1750-S-3   30W Ringing Generator   8 Weeks
1750-D-3   30/30W Ringing Generator   8 Weeks
1750-T-3   60/30W Ringing Generator   8 Weeks
10
1750-Q-3   90/30W Ringing Generator   8 Weeks
1750-30/SK  Spare Parts Kit    1 Week
5.2  Recommended Spare Parts List
   Qty. Spares
Part No.     Description                                       Recommended
       CERM-SF30  Ringing Generator Card  (Single Freq.)  1